The end date of this Contract is August 31, 2021 unless 
mutually extended in writing by both parties. Termination is further specified in the Termination section of this 
Contract. 

V. CONTRACT OBLIGATION 

The Client shall pay an amount not to exceed $17,000 (Seventeen thousand dollars) for the performance of all 
things reasonably necessary for, or incidental to, the performance of work as set forth in the "Responsibil ities of 
NWESD". 

VI. PAYMENT PROVISIONS 
NWESD shall invoice the Client on October 1, 2020, or within one month after signatures have been obtained from